1
PV Series 850 nm VCSELs
1Examples only; most device/packaging combinations available.  Changes to specifications may be made without notice. 02-11 PV Series .Rev B
PD-LD Inc. offers a variety of
standard Vertical Cavity Surface
Emitting Lasers (VCSELs) in ready to
use fiber coupled packages. Packaging
options include Receptacle style

PV Series 850 nm VCSELs
1Examples only; most device/packaging combinations available.  Changes to specifications may be made without notice. 02-11 PV Series .Rev B
Ordering Information
PV WWW PPP F CC B-O-V-LL
V =VCSEL
WWW = Wavelength
& Device Type
85W = 850nm VCSEL 3 lead
85L = 850nm VCSEL 3 lead
85T= 850nm VCSEL 4 lead
F = Fiber Type
1 = 9/125 SMF
2 = 50/125 MMF
3 = 62.5/125 MMF
4 = 100/140 MMF
7 = 5/250 SMF
9 = Customer Supplied
CC = Connector Type
ST = ST/PC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SM = SMA
00 = No Connector
B = Bracket Type
A = None
B = Panel Mount
C = Board Mount
G = Boad Mount (bracket shipped loose)
O = Orientation
0 = N/A
A = Bracket Shipped Loose
V = Version
0 = Standard
Unique codes for specific requirements
LL = Length (in meters)
01 = 1m, 02 = 2m, .5 = .5m
etc.
Data Legend: Pigtailed VCSELs
PPP = Fiber-Coupled Power
005 = 5µW
008 = 8µW
010 = 10µW
015 = 15µW
020 = 20µW
035 = 30µW
0.1 = 0.10 mW (100µW)
0.5 = 0.50 mW (500µW)
Ex: PV WWW PPP RRR F-O-V
V =VCSEL
O = Orientation
0 = N/A
A = Bracket Shipped Loose
V = Version
0 = Standard
Unique codes for specific
requirements
Data Legend: Receptacle VCSELs
RRR = Receptacle Type
FC1 = FC Panel Mount
FC2 = FC Board Mount
SC2 = SC Panel/Board Mount
ST7 = ST low profile
ST8 = ST high profile
WWW = Wavelength
& Device Type
85W = 850nm VCSEL 3 lead
85L = 850nm VCSEL 3 lead
85T= 850nm VCSEL 4 lead
F = Fiber Type
1 = 9/125 SMF
2 = 50/125 MMF